2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015 estimated*

Average:

Estimated Cat

Population
25,109
26,799
27,263
27,798
28,287
29,227
29,227

193,710

# of Cat

Licenses Sold
595
577
571
752
554
545
532

589

Licensed

2.37
215
2.09
2.71
1.96
1.86
1.82

2.14

Estimated Cat
Percent of Cats Licensure

Revenue**

$4,005.00
$3,750.00
$3,985.00
$4,710.00
$3,485.00
$3,335.00
$2,990.00

$3,751.43

Estimated Dog  # of Dog

Population
22,984
24,531
24,955
25,446
25,893
26,753
26,753

25,331

Licenses Sold Licensed
2950
2894
2480
3169
2692
2771
2978

2848

12.84
11.80

9.94
12.45
10.40
10.36
11.13

11.27

Percent of Dog Estimated Dog

Licensure Revenue**
$35,345.00
$31,340.00
$27,390.00
$33,395.00
$25,634.00
$29,315.00
$26,440.00

$29,837.00

* estimates based on extrapolating licensing data for January 2015 -October 2015, updated population estimates not yet available, so used 2014 population

Total Licensure

Revenue by

Fiscal Year
$44,236.00
$32,251.00
$38,973.00
$36,135.00
$36,571.00
$30,877.50
$38,026.25

$36,724.25

** estimates based on the actual number of licenses sold - this will not add up to the total revenue collected (column J). Total revenue collected is based on what the licensing
office actually collects. Depending on when fees are submitted, the license could be sold in one year, but the fee collected in another year. This is especially true with licenses
purchased through veterinarians' offices.



